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Name
Rk. BIB Team

1 23 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra
RUS

2 18 BALDASSARRI, Milena
ITA

3 4 HARNASKO, Alina
BLR

4 9 AGIURGIUCULESE, Alexandra
ITA

5 27 MELESHCHUK, Yeva
UKR

6 6 ZENG, Laura
USA

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
Portimdo - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif,
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around results

O

12,400

8,900
0,000

21,300

12,800
8,150
0,000

20,950

11,700
8,600
0,000

20,300

13,900

8,300
0,000

22,200

12,400
8,500
0,000

20,900

12,100
8,200
0,000

20,300
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12,600

9,000
0,000

21,600

13,100
8,500
0,000

21,600

12,100

8,600
0,000

20,700

12,800

8,500
0,000

21,300

11,700
8,400
0,000

20,100

11,900
8,350
0,000

20,250

§

12,800
9,300
0,000

22,100

13,000

8,100
0,000

21,100

13,400

8,800
0,000

22,200

12,600

7,450
0,000

20,050

10,400
8,400
0,000

18,800

11,800
7,950
0,000

19,750

Totals

49,100

36,050
0,000

51,000
33,250

0,000
84,250

47,700

34,050
0,600

49,300
31,250
0,000

80,550

45,400
32,850
0,000

78,250

45,700
32,400
0,000

78,100
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10 7
11 24
12 31

Name
Team

SALOS, Anastasiia
BLR

FEELEY, Camilla
USA

GUZENKOVA, Anastasiia
RUS

TELEGINA, Yuliana
ISR

PIGNICZKI, Fanni
HUN

BEREZINA, Polina
ESP

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals

Portimao - Portugal, Portimdo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around results

O

11,700
7,650
0,000

19,350

11,300
7,850
0,000

19,150

12,600

8,500
0,000

21,100

10,700

6,400
0,000

17,100

10,100
7,850
0,000

17,950

9,900
6,250
0,000

16,150
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12,100
7,300
0,000

19,400

11,500
74750
0,000

19,250

12,600
8,700
0,000

21,300

10,100

7,950
0,000

18,050

12,200
8,050
0,000

20,250

11,300
7,750
0,000

19,050

12,200

8,400
0,000

20,600

11,200

6,950
0,300

17,850

11,700
7,050
0,000

18,750

11,200
8,050
0,000

19,250

11,000
7,650
0,000

18,650

11,900
7,800
0,000

19,700

9,400

6,250
0,000

15,650

10,800
7,800
0,000

18,600

7,700

5,550
0,600

12,650

11,000

8,000
0,000

19,000

8,800
7,350
0,000

16,150

10,900
7,150
0,000

18,050

Totals

45,400

29,600
0,000

75,000

44,800

30,350
0,300

74,850

44,600
29,800
0,600

73,800

43,000
30,400
0,000

73,400

42,100
30,900
0,000

73,00

!

44,000
28,950
0,000

72,950
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Name
Team

KITA, Sumire
JPN

ANO BACA, Maria
ESP

GAUDIO, Natalia
BRA

DOMINGOS, Barbara
BRA

VORONKOQV, Nicol
ISR

TUNCEL, Kamelya
TUR

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals

Portim&o - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around results

[@) o

Dif. 11,900 10,700

Exec. 6,800 7,700

Ded. 0,000 0,000

Final Score 18,700 18,400
Dif. 10,400 11,000

Exec. 7,200 7,100

Ded. 0,000 0,050
Final Score 17,600 18,050
Dif. 10,300 10,300

Exec. 7,300 6,950

Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,600 17,250
Dif. 10,300 11,600

Exec. 7,250 6,950

Ded, 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,550 18,550
Dif, 8,300 11,800

Exec. 5,400 7,950

Ded. 0,900 0,000
Final Score 12,800 19,750
Dif. 10,300 11,000

Exec. 7,400 7,350

Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,700 18,350

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

10,900
7,450
0,000

18,350

11,300

7:550
0,000

18,850

10,500

6,900
0,000

17,400

10,200

6,600
0,000

16,800

10,800
7,650
0,000

18,450

11,100

6,850
0,000

17,950

Totals

43,000

29,050
0,000

72,050

43,600

28,400
0,050

71,950

41,900

28,850
0,000

70,750

41,600
28,800
0,000

70,400

41,400

28,550
0,900

69,05

!

40,900
27,850
0,000

68,750
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name

Rk. BIB Team O ® ”
19 22 VARTLAAN, Yanika Dif. 10,800 10,200 9,600
UKR Exec. 7,950 6,250 6,550

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 18,750 16,450 16,150

20 21 CASTILLO GALINDO, Rut Dif. 10,100 10,000 9,800
MEX Exec. 5,500 6,850 5,600

Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,300
Final Score 15,300 16,850 15,100

21 2 SALES, Laura Dif. 9,700 8,900 9,300
POR Exec. 7,000 7,050 6,800

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 16,700 15,950 16,100

22 25 FERREIRA, Margarida Dif. 9,700 8,900 9,100
POR Exec. 7,100 6,450 7,200

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 16,800 15,350 16,300

23 15 JUHASZ, Anna Dif. 9,100 9,600 8,900
HUN Exec. 7,400 6,050 5,450

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,600
Final Score 16,500 15,650 13,750

24 35 ARVELO, Aurora Dif, 10,900 8,400 9,700
FIN Exec. 7,850 5,550 6,600

Ded. 0,000 0,600 0,000
Final Score 18,750 13.350 16,300

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

8,800
7,100
0,000

15,900

9,500
7,750
0,000

17,250

8,600

6,900
0,000

15,500

7,900
6,450
0,000

14,350

9,200

7,000
0,000

16,200

7,900
5,150
0,000

13,050

Totals

39,400
27,850
0,000

67,25

!

39,400
25,700
0,600

64,50

!

36,500

27,750
0,000

35,600
27,200
0,000

62,800

36,800
25,900
0,600

w
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25,150
0,600

| E
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Name
Team

KOZIOL, Natalia
POL

DIAZ, Karla
MEX

VITANOVA, Christianna
GBR

FRIZELLE, Gemma

- GBR

STOIAN, Denisa
ROU

IZABEKOVA, Aisha
KGZ

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals
Portimdao - Portugal, Portimdo Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

O ° i

Dif. 7,600 11,100 9,200

Exec. 7,000 6,550 6,400

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,050

Final Score 14,600 17,650 15,550
Dif. 7,800 9,800 9,300

Exec. 4,950 6,650 6,300

Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,100

Final Score 12,450 16,450 15,500
Dif. 9,700 7,700 9,200

Exec. 6,850 6,450 7,150

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000

Final Score 16,550 14,150 16,350
Dif. 10,500 8,700 8,100

Exec. 6,350 5,750 5,450

Ded. 0,050 0,000 0,000

Final Score 16,800 14,450 13,550
Dif. 9,200 7,600 9,100

Exec. 6,350 4,750 6,600

Ded. 0,000 0,300 0,000

Final Score 15,550 12,050 15,700
Dif. 8,000 9,200 7,900

Exec. 6,200 5,950 6,500

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000

Final Score 14,200 15,150 14,400

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

[

7,100
5,400
0,000

12,500

9,300
6,350
0,050

15,600

6,800
5,550
0,000

12,350

7,800
6,500
0,000

14,300

7,700
6,500
0,000

14,200

5,500
4,150
0,000

9,650

Totals

35,000
25,350
0,050

60,300

36,200
24,250
0,450

60,000

33,400

26,000
0,000

59,400

35,100

24,050
0,050

33,600
24,200
0,300

57,500

30,600
22,800
0,000
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Name
Rk. BIB Team

31 28 GARDINER, Shannon
RSA

32 29 JUUL MOELLER, Josephine
NOR

33 13 DEWAN, Azra
RSA

FED. INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG RG World Challenge Cup - Individuals

Portimao - Portugal, Portim&o Arena, 06-09-2019 to 08-09-2019

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around results

O

7,000

5,350
0,300

12,050

6,300
3,150
0,600

8,850

7,200
5,550
0,000

12,750

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

7,600

5,850
0,000

13,450

9,800
6,050
0,000

15,850

6,500

5,150
0,000

11,650

8,600

6,350
0,000

14,950

9,100
5,850
0,000

14,950

5,800
4,750
0,000

10,550

6,700 29,900
6,050 23,600
0,000 0,300
12,750
6,100 31,300
4,100 19,150
0,000 0,600
10,200 49,850
6,200 25,700
3,650 19,100
0,000 0,000
9,850 44,800
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